RESULTATS, 20 FEVRIER 2020

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Heidi Fuhrer Olivier Simioni
Anne Lévy Farideh Hank
Marie-Jeanne Rossier Simone Schorderet
Nicole Jung Danielle Cosandey
Jean-Jacques Dousse Alain Droz

Roger Geismann Eugéne Pasquier

Jean-Marc Métrailler Sonia Martin
Yvonne Papaux Karrer Janine Zurkinden
Fabienne Pasquier Anne Kaelin Crittin
Anne Monney-Terrapon

Arlette D'Eternod Birgit Hofer

Marguerite Bruelhart

André Binggeli

Marita Enderli

Isabelle Meyer Monique Tinguely

MP
155.0
138.0
136.0
131.0
130.0
126.0
126.0
125.0
117.0
110.0
96.0
87.0
83.0

%
64.58
57.50
56.67
54.58
54.17
52.50
52.50
52.08
48.75
45.83
40.00
36.25
34.58
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/02/20/pair/8
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